

JC Contract Items - Detail

Contracts: 225604 - 225604 All Contract Items

Contract: 225604 SYCAMORE CHASE DELDOT ENTRANCE

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1000	Mobilization	LS	0.000	0.00000	19,440.00
1010	Construction Stakeout	LS	0.000	0.00000	13,100.00
1020	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	0.000	0.00000	132,750.00
1030	Demo Existing Stormdrain	LF	300.000	35.00000	10,500.00
1040	Pavement Removal	SY	1,730.000	6.75000	11,677.50
1050	Concrete Removal	SY	55.000	25.40000	1,397.00
1060	Saw Cutting	LF	3,030.000	2.00000	6,060.00
2000	Strip Topsoil & Export	CY	1,680.000	37.00000	62,160.00
2010	Cut and Fill Embankment	CY	345.000	46.00000	15,870.00
2020	Cut and Export	CY	2,305.000	36.25000	83,556.25
3000	Inlet Protection	EA	2.000	210.00000	420.00
3010	Concrete Washout Station	EA	1.000	1,300.00000	1,300.00
3020	12 Class V RCP W/14 EA FES	LF	88.000	220.00000	19,360.00
5000	Type B GABC	TON	2,680.000	39.50000	105,860.00
5010	Type C Superpave	TON	1,050.000	100.00000	105,000.00
5020	Type B Superpave	TON	1,200.000	102.00000	122,400.00
5030	Type BCBC Superpave	TON	275.000	104.00000	28,600.00
5040	Type C Wedge/Level (Allowance)	TON	520.000	107.00000	55,640.00
5050	Butt Joints/Sealing	LF	75.000	21.00000	1,575.00
5060	Pavement Striping	LS	0.000	0.00000	13,750.00
6000	PCC Curb Type 2	LF	125.000	75.00000	9,375.00
6010	PCC Island Fill - 8	SF	225.000	22.25000	5,006.25
6020	6 Sidewalk Shared Path Ramps	SF	1,487.000	17.70000	26,319.90
6030	ADA Truncated Domes	SF	103.000	76.50000	7,879.50
6040	Concrete Driveway Restoration	SF	356.000	20.00000	7,120.00
7000	Topsoil Replacement 6 (930 CY)	SY	5,600.000	3.00000	16,800.00
7010	Curlex	SY	2,000.000	4.50000	9,000.00
7020	Temporary Seed & Mulch	SY	1,680.000	1.00000	1,680.00
7030	Permanent Seed	SY	5,600.000	1.00000	5,600.00
8000	Signs	LS	0.000	0.00000	1,400.00

Total for Contract 225604 : 900,596.40